PRODUCTS
QUIKBOX ™
PRODUCT GUIDE
Reinforcement continuity strips for
engineered connections
QuikBox ™
Safe and Secure
These are a quick and safe way to

Height
Bar
Embedment
Bar
Spacing
Leg
Length
Box
Depth
Min Wall
Thickness
Cog
Length
(w) (h) (l) (d) (b)
mm mm h mm mm mm mm mm mm
QB120U1210-1000 1000 120 130 100 450 36 180 100
QB120U1215-1000 1000 120 130 150 450 36 180 100
QB120U1220-1000 1000 120 130 200 450 36 180 100
QB120U1225-1000 1000 120 130 250 450 36 180 100
QB120U1230-1000 1000 120 130 300 450 36 180 100
QB150U1210-1000 1000 150 130 100 450 36 180 120
QB150U1215-1000 1000 150 130 150 450 36 180 120
QB150U1220-1000 1000 150 130 200 450 36 180 120
QB150U1225-1000 1000 150 130 250 450 36 180 120
QB150U1230-1000 1000 150 130 300 450 36 180 120
QB190U1210-1000 1000 190 130 100 450 36 180 150
QB190U1215-1000 1000 190 130 150 450 36 180 150
QB190U1220-1000 1000 190 130 200 450 36 180 150
QB190U1225-1000 1000 190 130 250 450 36 180 150
QB190U1230-1000 1000 190 130 300 450 36 180 150
QB220U1210-1000 1000 220 130 100 450 36 180 180
QB220U1215-1000 1000 220 130 150 450 36 180 180
QB220U1220-1000 1000 220 130 200 450 36 180 180
QB220U1225-1000 1000 220 130 250 450 36 180 180